In accordance with
Rules 6.2,6.3 &6.5 of I_ | Q 0 2
the Insolvency {England

& Waleg les 201604\ tice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

i

Companies House

Company details

o
conparmame [0 [s [ 4[5 2[7]s]1

ase
"'l’”l " m l( |.|,|,m|m”" ’ll }
*A77YNLS7*
A16 12/06/2018 #122
COMPANIES HOUSE —_—

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Hexon Project Beta Limited

bold bfack capitals.

Liquidator’s name
Fuil forename(s) Anthony
Surname Murphy
u Liquidator’s address
Building name/number {3rd Fioor
Street | Office 305
| 31 Southampton Row
Post town ‘ Hoiborn
County/Region (London
postode wic[+[a] [s[n[v
Country United Kingdom
u Liquidator’s name ©
Full forename(s) @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
E Liquidator’s address @
Building namefnumber i O Other liquidator
Use this section to tel! us about
Street l another liquidator.
Post town |
County/Region |
Postcode ’— f ,_ ’7 ’_ li
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

[1ls Jos  [2[ol1]s

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[@A Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

O Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

Signature date

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

T

Hexon Project Beta L mited

on the 13 April 2018 being & date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

IveN  wWiud

Signed: o e

Dated: _\-Z,z_@\k:d@fa e

Full name:




A -~ Summary of Assets

Book Estimated to
Asgets Value Realise
£ £
Agsets!
Nil
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors \ Nil Nil

Signature_ \

Date \S_ .mm_mg




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Estimated total assets gvailable for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Total asscts available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims:
Trade & expense creditors

Estimated deficlency as regards creditors

Issued and calied up capital

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated
to realise

I T

Nil

£Nil

080,421

£

£

Nil
Nil

4,178

(690,599)

(690,600)

Signature




OL:ST 8107 wdv €1

60°S10Z "19A 1S SdI £ J0 | Abed

% o

09°865°069 Suljle0} SaLUI €
00'#86°€ ave TND ‘PIoypunD ‘peoy uopuan ZE ‘asnoy Pliesed PRI PiRLESH OIPMS 005D
00125989 pauury ey 004D
Ca'e6T g2 0THd 'sumobaerg "apse) jleybierd PN S3EM JSE) 0020
3 SSaIppY sweN Aoy

si0ypa1) Auedwo) - g
PANLL] 239g 101044 UOXDH
payiunt (uopuon) AHudajosul R AIDACIY SSolisNg Suos|LIey



D1:ST 8107 My €1 60'5T0Z “2A 10S 541 £ Jo 7 3ed

w MW asmeubis

oo'0 000 000 fuye10) ST O

Feol F J95UN Fjaid SSAUPPY weN A

sioppana B saddoidw3 - saoppas) Auedwo) - 19

papwi] £10g Pfoid UoXaH
paanur] (uopuo) Asuaajosu] 3§ A1DA0OY ssauIsng SUoSLUeH



01°ST 8107 MOV ET

60°ST07 ~13A W0S Sdi £ Jo ¢ abed

Buntero) sauguly g

SSAIPPY weN Aan

SIOUPALD JIMUNSUOD) - SI0PpI) Auedwo) - g

PaYjN €308 J3{0.d UoxXaH
payunr] (uopuon) Asusajosuy B A19A002) SSIUISHY SUOSLIIEH



162 MR ¢

!

._ I ! ! I ~ , relo], i
w | _ w |
_ M i N M
| | | |
| | F | |
_ ! | _
_ T HS H10M | -
i M uopuoT ‘moy uoidweneg [€ ‘S0¢ WO |
| m 40014 wE ‘pArY] (UOPUO]) AoudAjosu] ; poyuIry |
1 | i | 1 i sareys Areuipi(y B A194090Y $SIUISTHY SUOSLLIBE] Of) | sjuamdojasa(] uoxa
I ; :
i M o P
3 | Py soreqs | | m
dn poypes [ 303unoure pley sareys P (apoasod pum) J
Jumoury [URUON | jolsqumy | S5eys Jo odA] SSaIppy I9P|OYRIeYS JO JURN w

s1ap[oyareys Auedwon)



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Zak Wilde

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Harrisons Business Recovery &

Insclvency (London) Limited
o 3rd Floor

| Office 305

| 31 Southampton Row

Post town

Holbormn

County/Region
London

== Iwicl+fsl [sinly

Country

United Kingom

|Dx

Telephone

0207 317 9160

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infarmation missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




